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Notification

 KASHMALA AZAM

 MUHAMMAD ASIF 

 MUHAMMAD ABUZAR QASIM

 HIFZA ARIF

 AYEZA BASHARAT

 MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR YOUSAF

 QURAT UL AIN SAJID

 MUHAMMAD ZARRAR ALI 

 FATIMA-TU-ZAHRA

 ABDUL MOIZ UR REHMAN 

 HIJAB HAIDER

 MARIA KANWAL

 MUHAMMAD SHAWAIZ KHAN

 MUHAMMAD HAMZA KHALIQ KHAN

 SANIA MEHBOOB

 MUHAMMAD ALI SHAH

 MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN

 TEHREEM TARIQ QAZI

 AATIKA KULSOOM

 MUHAMMAD QASIM

 AYESHA SADIQA  

 MUHAMMAD BILAL MEHDI

 FIZA SHAKEEL

 AZAM KHAN

 MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 

 MUHAMMAD EHSANULLAH QURESHI

 MUHAMMAD ARIF CHISHTI

 BASHARAT AMEEN

 MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

 SAJID ALI

 MALIK AZHAR ALI 

 MUHAMMAD IQBAL

 ASGHAR ALI 

 FAYYAZ HAIDER

 MEHMOOD AHMED

 SHAFI ULLAH KHAN

 ABDUL KHALIQ KHAN

 MEHBOOB KHAN

 MUHAMMAD KHURSHID ALAM (LATE)

 GHULAM MUJTABA KHAN

 TARIQ RAFIQUE QAZI

 MAQSOOD AHMED

 GHULAM ASGHAR KHAN

 KHADIM HUSSAIN

 MEHDI HAYAT 

 MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL

91.455

89.727

89.545

89.273

87.273

86.364

85.818

85.727

83.545

83.182

82

81.818

81.727

81.545
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80.273
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79.909

79.818
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A18-5530485

A18-4383

A18-5522069

005366

A18-5521449

6271

A18-5525307

A18-5522483

A18-24

A18-5528496

002656

A18-5527744

001571

A18-5531328

005747

A18-5526849

A18-5522170

A18-5530899

A18-5526692

A18-5526777

A18-5531921

004146
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Candidate Name Candidate's Father Name Total MarksForm No.Sr. #

No. UAAR/FRW/________

September 24, 2018

Merit List: 1

BS(Environmental Science)

The following candidates have been selected provisionally for admission to BS(Environmental Science) Program for
FALL-18 semester.

The selectees are required to deposit their fee by 27-09-2018, otherwise their candidature shall stand cancelled
automatically.
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 USAMA UMAR

 AYESHA NOOR

 REEJA ZAHID

 MUHAMMAD SHAHEER ALI KHAN

 AHMAD BILAL

 MUQADAS IMTIAZ

 ALINA ALI

 IQRA MUHAMMAD

 IQRA SAMI

 NAEEM MUJAHID

 ATTIA SHAFIQ

 NAIN TARA

 NAILA EJAZ

 MUQADDAS WAIM

 IRRUM SHAHZADI

 HAMNA MANSOOR

 HADIA ALTAF

 UMAR DRAZ

 MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

 MUHAMMAD ZAHID KHAN ABBASI

 ASAD MEHMOOD

 MIAN AKTHAR ALI

 IMTIAZ AHMED

 BARKAT ALI

 MUHAMMAD AURANGZEB 

 SAMI ULLAH KHAN

 MUHAMMAD YASEEN (LATE)

 MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

 MUSHTAQ AHMAD

 EJAZ AHMAD

 WASIM UL ZAFAR

 MUHAMMAD SARWAR

 MANSOOR AHMAD KHAN

 MUHAMMAD ALTAF HUSSAIN

79.727

79.727

79.455

79.455

79.091

79.091

79

78.545

78.364

78.364

77.909

77.909

77.818

77.818

77.636

77.545

77.545

A18-5523906

006259

001515

A18-5524287

A18-5532702

A18-5530797

009142

A18-3397

A18-5528364

11141

009139

009143

A18-5529473

001597

A18-5523551

A18-5521616

A18-1635
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Candidate Name Candidate's Father Name Total MarksForm No.Sr. #

Merit List: 1

BS(Environmental Science)
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1.  All admissions are on provisional basis and are subject to the fullfilment of the requirments for 
     admission/ enrollment in specific program.

2.  The selected candidates are advised to approach their respective chairman/directors in connection 
     to enrollment on prescribed forms.

3.  All selected candidates are required to produce their original documents at the time of registration , failing 
    which the admission offer will be treated as cancelled.

4.  Regular classes will start from 01-10-2018.

5.  Errors and ommissions are accepted/expected.

CC:
1. P.S To The Vice Chancelllor
2. The Registrar
3. The Controller of Examination
4. The Treasurer
5. Librarian
6. Notice Board
7. Hostel Warden (Boys & Girls)
8. Dispensary

September 24, 2018 Dean

Merit List: 1

BS(Environmental Science)


